
 

 

Sunwire TV Packages 

Each package includes 1 set-top box (STB). Following the packages below are several add-on options. 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 416 ABC - East Included Included Included Included 

 417 ABC - West Included Included Included Included 

 419 AMI-Audio Included Included Included Included 

 100 AMI-Tele Included Included Included Included 

 418 AMI TV Included Included Included Included 

 631 APTN  Included Included Included Included 

 411 CBC Ottawa  Included Included Included Included 

 412 CBC Toronto Included Included Included Included 

 421 CBS Boston Included Included Included Included 

 422 CHCH Included Included Included Included 

 425 City TV Toronto Included Included Included Included 

 478 CPAC English Included Included Included Included 

 140 CPAC French Included Included Included Included 

 406 CTV 2 London Included Included Included Included 

 407 CTV 2 Ottawa Included Included Included Included 

 408 CTV 2 Toronto Included Included Included Included 

 409 CTV 2 Windsor Included Included Included Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 401 CTV Kitchener Included Included Included Included 

 405 CTV Northern Ontario Included Included Included Included 

 400 CTV Ottawa Included Included Included Included 

 402 CTV Toronto Included Included Included Included 

 426 CW (WPIX) Included Included Included Included 

 428 Fox East Included Included Included Included 

 415 Global Toronto Included Included Included Included 

 107 ICI Ottawa Included Included Included Included 

 430 NBC - Boston Included Included Included Included 

 431 OMNI (OMNI Regional 
Ontario) Included Included Included Included 

 432 OMNI 2 Included Included Included Included 

 589 PBS Included Included Included Included 

 143 RDI Included Included Included Included 

 169 TFO Included Included Included Included 

 440 TSC (The Shopping Channel) Included Included Included Included 

 480 The Weather Network Included Included Included Included 

 103 TV5 Quebec Canada Included Included Included Included 

 104 TVA Gatineau Included Included Included Included 

 435 TVOntario Included Included Included Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 105 Unis Included Included Included Included 

 437 WSBK (myTV38) Included Included Included Included 

 647 Yes TV Included Included Included Included 

 662 Sportsnet East N/A N/A Included Included 

 663 Sportsnet Ontario N/A N/A Included Included 

 664 Sportsnet Pacific N/A N/A Included Included 

 665 Sportsnet West N/A N/A Included Included 

 681 TSN 1 N/A N/A Included Included 

 682 TSN 2 N/A N/A Included Included 

 683 TSN 3 N/A N/A Included Included 

 684 TSN 4 N/A N/A Included Included 

 685 TSN 5 N/A N/A Included Included 

 522 A&E N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 420 CBC News Network  N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 482 CNN N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 500 CTV Comedy Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 501 CTV Drama Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 410 CTV News Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 502 CTV Sci-Fi Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 550 Discovery Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 637 Food Network N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 520 FX Canada N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 672 Golf Channel N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 639 HGTV N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 555 History N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 511 MTV 2 N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 512 Much N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 557 National Geographic N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 643 OWN N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 644 Slice N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 523 TCM – Turner Classic Movies N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 531 TLC N/A Default 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 575 ABC Spark N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 553 Animal Planet N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 513 CMT N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 485 CNBC N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 483 HLN N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 486 MSNBC N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 585 Nickelodeon N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 607 OLN N/A Swappable 
Option 

Default 
Option Included 

 660 Sportsnet 360 N/A N/A Default 
Option Included 

 661 Sportsnet ONE N/A N/A Default 
Option Included 

 160 AddikTV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 528 Adult Swim N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 524 AMC N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 476 BNN Bloomberg N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 576 Boomerang N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 586 Cartoon Network  N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 241 CASA N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 632 Cooking Channel N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 603 Cottage Life N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 477 CP24 - CablePulse24 N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 634 Crime + Investigation N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 638 CTV Life Channel N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 529 DéjàView N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 551 Discovery Science N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 552 Discovery Velocity N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 580 Disney Channel N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 200 Disney Chaîine N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 581 Disney Junior N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 582 Disney XD N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 532 Documentary N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 507 Dtour N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 505 E! N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 165 ELLE Fictions N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 220 Évasion N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 670 Fight Network N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 484 Fox News N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 521 FXX N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 605 Game Show Network N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 604 GameTV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 556 H2 N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 162 ICI ARTV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 221 ICI Explora N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 168 Investigation N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 526 Investigation Discovery N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 141 LCN – Le Canal Nouvelles N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 640 Lifetime N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 635 Magnolia Network N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 164 MAX N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 142 MétéoMedia N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 242 MOI ET CIE N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 527 MovieTime N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 510 MTV Canada N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 558 Nat Geo Wild N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 675 NBA TV Canada N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 642 OutTV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 166 Prise 2 N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 167 SériesPlus N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 530 Showcase N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 



 

 

Icon # Channel 
Skinny 
38 Basic 
Channels 

Select 
TV Skinny  

+ 20 

Select Plus 
TV Skinny + 

TSN & SN + 30 

Max 
TV Skinny  

+ All Others 

 560 Smithsonian N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 610 Sportsman Channel N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 645 T+E N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 201 Télétoon N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 587 Treehouse N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 445 Vision TV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 646 W Network N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 588 YTV N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 243 Zeste N/A Swappable 
Option 

Swappable 
Option Included 

 

  



 

 

Movie Channels 

Channel 

Ultimate Movie Pack 
Crave 1, Crave 2, Crave 3, Crave 4, GiNX, HBO, HBO 2, Hollywood Suites 00s, Hollywood Suites 70s, Hollywood 
Suites 80s, Hollywood Suites 90s, STARZ, STARZ 2, Super Channel: Fuse, Super Channel: Home & Heart, Super 
Channel: Vault, Super Écran 1, Super Écran 2, Super Écran 3 and Super Écran 4 

Crave and HBO 
Crave 1, Crave 2, Crave 3, Crave 4, HBO and HBO 2 

Crave, HBO and Super Écran 
Crave 1, Crave 2, Crave 3, Crave 4, HBO, HBO 2, Super Écran 1, Super Écran 2, Super Écran 3 and Super Écran 4 

Crave, HBO, STARZ and Super Écran 
Crave 1, Crave 2, Crave 3, Crave 4, HBO, HBO 2, STARZ, STARZ 2, Super Écran 1, Super Écran 2, Super Écran 3 and 
Super Écran 4 

Hollywood Suites 
Hollywood Suites 00s, Hollywood Suites 70s, Hollywood Suites 80s and Hollywood Suites 90s 

Super Channels 
GiNX, Super Channel: Fuse, Super Channel: Heart & Home and Super Channel: Vault  

 

 
 

  



 

 

Sports Channels 

Channel 

Fight Network 

Golf Channel 

NBA TV Canada 

RDS 
RDS, RDS2 and RDS Info 

Sportsnet 
Sportsnet East, Sportsnet Ontario, Sportsnet Pacific, Sportsnet West, Sportsnet360 and Sportsnet ONE 

Sportsnet World  

TSN & Sportsnet 
TSN1, TSN2, TSN3, TSN4, TSN5, Sportsnet East, Sportsnet Ontario, Sportsnet Pacific, Sportsnet West, 
Sportsnet360 and Sportsnet ONE 

TSN 
TSN1, TSN2, TSN3, TSN4 and TSN5 

TVA Sports 
TVA Sports and TVA Sports 

RDS & TVA Sports 
RDS, RDS2, RDS Info, TVA Sports and TVA Sports 2 
Ultimate Sports Pack 
Golf Channel, Fight Network, NBA TV Canada, RDS, RDS2, RDS Info, Sportsnet 360, Sportsnet East, Sportsnet 
ONE, Sportsnet Ontario, Sportsnet Pacific, Sportsnet West, TSN1, TSN2, TSN3, TSN4, TSN5, TVA Sports and TVA 
Sports 2 

WWE Network 

  



 

 

Les Chaînes En Français 

Icon # Chaîne  

 160 AddikTV  

 180 Canal D  

 240 Canal Vie  

 241 CASA  

 161 Cinépop  

 165 ELLE Fictions  

 220 Évasion  

 181 Historia  

 162 ICI ARTV  

 221 ICI Explora  

 168 Investigation  

 164 MAX  

 242 MOI ET CIE  

 166 Prise 2  

 170 Z TV  

 243 Zeste  
 

  



 

 

Pick 5/10/20/30 Packs 

Add extra customized channels with our Pick 5, Pick 10, Pick 20 and Pick 30 add-ons. 

Icon # Channel Pick 5 Pick 10 Pick 20 Pick 30 

 522 A&E     

 575 ABC Spark     

 160 AddikTV (FR)     

 528 Adult Swim     

 524 AMC     

 553 Animal Planet     

 476 BNN     

 576 Boomerang     

 586 Cartoon Network      

 241 CASA (FR)     

 420 CBC News Network      

 161 Cinépop (FR)     

 513 CMT     

 482 CNN     

 632 Cooking Channel     

 603 Cottage Life     

 477 CP24 - CablePulse24     

 634 Crime + Investigation     



 

 

Icon # Channel Pick 5 Pick 10 Pick 20 Pick 30 

 500 CTV Comedy Channel     

 501 CTV Drama Channel     

 638 CTV Life Channel     

 410 CTV News Channel     

 502 CTV Sci-Fi Channel     

 529 DéjàView     

 550 Discovery Channel     

 551 Discovery Science     

 552 Discovery Velocity     

 580 Disney Channel     

 200 Disney Chaîine     

 581 Disney Junior     

 582 Disney XD     

 507 Dtour     

 532 Documentary     

 505 E!     

 165 ELLE Fictions (FR)     

 220 Évasion (FR)     

 670 Fight Network     

 637 Food Network     



 

 

Icon # Channel Pick 5 Pick 10 Pick 20 Pick 30 

 484 Fox News     

 520 FX Canada     

 521 FXX     

 605 Game Show Network     

 604 GameTV     

 556 H2     

 639 HGTV     

 555 History     

 483 HLN     

 162 ICI ARTV (FR)     

 221 ICI Explora (FR)     

 168 Investigation (FR)     

 526 Investigation Discovery     

 141 LCN – Le Canal Nouvelles (FR)     

 640 Lifetime     

 635 Magnolia Network     

 164 MAX (FR)     

 142 MétéoMedia (FR)     

 242 MOI ET CIE (FR)     

 527 MovieTime     



 

 

Icon # Channel Pick 5 Pick 10 Pick 20 Pick 30 

 510 MTV Canada     

 511 MTV 2     

 512 Much     

 558 Nat Geo Wild     

 557 National Geographic     

 675 NBA TV Canada     

 585 Nickelodeon     

 607 OLN     

 642 OutTV     

 643 OWN     

 166 Prise 2 (FR)     

 167 SériesPlus (FR)     

 530 Showcase     

 644 Slice     

 560 Smithsonian     

 610 Sportsman Channel     

 645 T+E     

 523 TCM – Turner Classic Movies     

 531 TLC     

 201 Télétoon (FR)     



 

 

Icon # Channel Pick 5 Pick 10 Pick 20 Pick 30 

 587 Treehouse     

 445 Vision TV     

 646 W Network     

 588 YTV     

 170 Z TV (FR)     

 243 Zeste (FR)     
 


